
A Sonova brand

Rediscover the sounds of 
spring with Phonak Lyric – the 
world’s only 100% invisible 
hearing aid.



Try Phonak Lyric™ RISK-FREE for 30 days.* 100% invisible
Because Lyric is placed in the ear canal near the eardrum, it is 
the world’s only 100% invisible hearing aid.

Clear, natural sound
Lyric utilizes the natural anatomy of the ear to amplify and 
give you a full, natural listening experience.

* Professional fees may apply. Annual subscription begins the fi rst day of trial. Consumers in CA, NY, NM & VT will receive a 45-day trial.  
Individual patient needs may vary. Lyric is not appropriate for all patients. See a Lyric provider to determine if Lyric is right for you.



Life is on

At Phonak, we believe that hearing well is essential to living  
life to the fullest. For more than 70 years, we remain true to our 
mission by developing pioneering hearing solutions that change 
people’s lives to thrive socially and emotionally. Life is on.

trylyric.phonak.com

02
8-

18
81

-0
2/

V1
.0

0/
20

18
-0

3/
cu

 P
rin

te
d 

in
 X

XX
 ©

 P
ho

na
k 

AG
 A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed


